

Bid Tabulation
Harrison County 2023-7
HAS-CR22-3.987
PID 120197

Item	Item Number	Approx. Unit Quantities		Item Description	Cast & Baker Corporation		NLS Paving, Inc.*		Shelly & Sands, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	410	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$2.75	\$1,127.50	\$19.00	\$7,790.00	\$10.50	\$4,305.00
2	407	3,869	Gal	Tack Coat	\$3.25	\$12,574.25	\$3.00	\$11,607.00	\$3.50	\$13,541.50
3	408	3,100	Gal	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	\$5.50	\$17,050.00	\$3.75	\$11,625.00	\$4.75	\$14,725.00
4	411	20	C.Y.	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	\$131.00	\$2,620.00	\$86.70	\$1,734.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
5	441	835	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$236.00	\$197,060.00	\$235.00	\$196,225.00	\$220.00	\$183,700.00
6	441	1,236	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$232.00	\$286,752.00	\$225.00	\$278,100.00	\$215.00	\$265,740.00
7	614	Lump Sum		Maintenance of Traffic	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
8	614	2.642	Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	\$1,900.00	\$5,019.80	\$680.00	\$1,796.56	\$225.00	\$594.45
9	617	517	C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$92.00	\$47,564.00	\$85.00	\$43,945.00	\$95.00	\$49,115.00
11	643	2.642	Miles	Center Line	\$7,785.00	\$20,567.97	\$5,250.00	\$13,870.50	\$5,000.00	\$13,210.00
10	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$15,120.00	\$15,120.00
12	832	1000.00	Each	Erosion Control	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
					Total Cost:	\$618,935.52	Total Cost:	\$584,293.06	Total Cost:	\$595,550.95

* Apparent Low Bidder